Issue 48
2019/2020Smart Edge HMI
JSmart Series
exorint.com86
Every once and a while a new product arrives that changes the market.
It influences the perspective of all participants by encouraging them to
question the status quo. And challenging that which has been done before is
when innovation leads to a lasting difference being created.

exorint.com94
Tube Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU002
Tube Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU001
JSmart - Applications
Tube Attachments for JSmart705, 707, 710
Designed for direct tube fitting or more complex curving is required this application will work with the 5,7 and 10 inch
panels. IP67 is achievable with this application.
The components you need for this application:
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
Cable
Choose your solution on p.108
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice 95
The components you need for this application:
JSmart - Applications
Tube Attachments for JSmart715 and 721
Designed for direct tube fitting or more complex curving is required this application will work with the 15 and 21
inch panels. IP67 is achievable with this application.
Tube Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU002
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
Cable
Choose your solution on p.108
exorint.com96
The components you need for this application:
Wall Attachment for JSmart705, 707, 710
When a simple yet sturdy attachment to a wall or cabinet is required, this application is suitable. All without losing
the importance the JSmart flat casing. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
Wall Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU003
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
Cable
Choose your solution on p.108
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice 97
The components you need for this application:
Wall Attachment for JSmart715 and 721
When a simple yet sturdy attachment to a wall or cabinet is required, this application is suitable. All without losing
the importance the JSmart flat casing. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
Wall Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU004
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
Cable
Choose your solution on p.108
exorint.com98
The components you need for this application:
Multi-use Attachments for JSmart705, 707, 710
With some universal types of arms the passage of the ethernet cable is impeded. We provide a side output with a special
cable. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
Multi-use Bracket
with cable gland
Ordering Code: +JSBRU009
JSmart VESA
for Adapter Bracket
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU008
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104 Choose your solution on p.108
Ethernet Cable
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice 99
The components you need for this application:
Multi-use Attachments for JSmart715 and 721
With some universal types of arms the passage of the ethernet cable is impeded. We provide a side output with a
special cable. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
Multi-use Bracket
with cable gland
Ordering Code: +JSBRU010
JSmart VESA
for Adapter Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU008
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104 Choose your solution on p.108
Ethernet Cable
exorint.com100
The components you need for this application:
Table Stand for JSmart all sizes
The JSmart is the quintessential “Stupid Web Browser”. Except that it can be used in the heat and dust of the
factory floor and last for years. This desktop table stand and USB cable for mouse permits this use in a highly
stylish manner. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
Cable PoE - USB
Ordering Code: +JSCAU003
JSmart Table Stand
Ordering Code: +JSBRU006
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice 101
The components you need for this application:
VESA Attachment for JSmart all sizes
In the very basic of situations where there is no need for the cable to be passed through the wall, this bracket can
be used. IP67 is achievable with this application.
JSmart - Applications
JSmart VESA Bracket
Ordering Code: +JSBRU005
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
Cable
Choose your solution on p.108
exorint.com102
Gooseneck Attachment for JSmart705, 707, 710
The gooseneck permits the JSmart to be used in many different situations, far away from the industrial
environment.
JSmart - Applications
Gooseneck Bracket
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU007
PoE Injector
DIN or Panel Mount
Choose your solution on p.104
The components you need for this application:

gasket and screws
included, IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU001
Wall Bracket
50 mm distance
from wall, all gasket
and screws included,
IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU003
Wall Bracket
50 mm distance
from wall, all gasket
and screws included,
IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU004
Tube Bracket
50 mm distance
from tube, 48 mm
tube fitting, all
gasket and screws
included, IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU002
Multi-use Bracket
with cable gland
50 mm distance
from wall, all gasket
and screws included,
IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU009
Multi-use Bracket
with cable gland
50 mm distance
from wall, all gasket
and screws included,
IP67 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU010
Tube Brackets
exorint.com108
Cables
JSmart - Cables
Cable PoE - USB  - 5 m
 Ordering Code: +JSCAU003
Cable 90° PoE - 5 m
 Ordering Code: +JSCAU001
Cable PoE - 5 m
 Ordering Code: +JSCAU002
Cable PoE - 5 m
 Ordering Code: +JSCAU004
© 2019 EXOR International S.p.A. -  Subject to change without notice 109
JSmart Table Stand
use for desktop, 51.7 mm high,
perfect height for ease of use
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU006 Ordering Code: +JSBRU005
Gooseneck Bracket
570 mm height,
multi plane flexibility,
IP20 rated
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU007
JSmart VESA
for Adapter Bracket
 Ordering Code: +JSBRU008
Others
JSmart - Others
JSmart VESA Bracket
70 mm from wall, all gasket and